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Event-No. 17
50m Butterfly Women

Age Group 2013 and younger
Rank Name

1 Mathilde Kaltoft

2 Hedda Luise Hellwig

Age Group 2012
Rank Name

Amélie Tesche

Yasmin Vissing Sig

Alexa Lienert

Rieke Kriiger
Mary-Rose Crummenerl
Lotta-Elin Wunderlich
Emely Byskov

Alexis Frobel

Emma Angolini

ONGOUBAWNE

The swimmer touched the wall with 1 hand at the 25m turn.

Age Group 2011

Rank Name

1 Ewa Leciejewska

2  Agnes EImquist

3 Isabella Dewerne

4 Florentine Schmidt

5 Fiona Juderjahn

6  Greta Sosinski

7 Leonie Emmrich

8 Martje Summer Petersen

9 Silke Grene

10 Clara Nymark Fgge

11 Vigga Frida Geisler Overgaard

12 Melina Klawitter

13 Emilia Tiirk

14 Natalie Ebert

15 Nela Kempe

16 Runa Thiesen

17 Olivia Mai Stigsnaes

18 Agnes Berisha

19 Frieda Rudolph

20 Cecilie Lygum Kristensen
Salma Suad Abdeljawad

Age Group 2010
Rank Name
1 Sophia Biscop

2 Frida Lund Kilen

3 Hanna Kloc

4 Freja Kroll Hallin

5 Reneé Geihe

6 Ella Lind

7 Victoria Dolling

8 Evgenia Bruch

9 Kirstine Dyg Lerup

10 Mie Bech Bggedal

11 Konstantina Bruckhuisen
12  Marie Luise Birn

13 Sofie Fur Lisby

14 Olivia Jee Gringer

15 Lotta Fee Jannusch

16 Fanny Florentine Reschke
17 Karitas Kristjansdottir

18 Signe Sejr Bentsen

19 Anabel Greve

20 Liv Rong Hansen

21 SashaLee T Sgrensen

22 Emmy Hovold

23 Mie Bondo Nielsen

24 Gabriela R6za Bondarow

YoB
2013
2013

YoB
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

YoB
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

YoB
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

NOC Team
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt

NOC Team

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
09:57

NOC Team

POL UKS Fala Nieporet

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TSV RW Niebilll

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
GER TSV RW Niebilll

DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

NOC Team

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

POL UKS Fala Nieporet

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
GER USV TU Dresden

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
ISL Armann

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

DEN Herlev Svgmning

ISL Armann

Time
51.79
58.99

Time
43.68
44.81
45.53
46.15
46.96
48.59
56.02
59.20

DSQ

Time
33.83
35.04
35.84
37.89
37.95
39.41
39.56
41.26
41.35
44.17
44.55
45.19
45.64
46.50
47.46
48.96
49.74
51.52
54.31
57.95

DNS

Time
31.70
32.47
32.94
33.98
34.20
34.60
35.19
36.49
36.56
37.56
38.25
39.79
39.92
40.31
43.33
43.35
43.46
43.71
44.05
44.99
45.97
46.37
47.71
50.05
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173
161
153
147
139
126
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336
314
266
265
236
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206
204
168
163
157
152
144
135
123
117
105

90

74
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405
369
362
349
332
298
296
273
258
230
227
221
178
177
176
173
169
159
149
145
133
115
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Continue Event-No. 17 (50m Butterfly Women - Age Group 2010)

Sarah Jac

Age Group 2009
Rank Name
1 Eleonora Marsner

2 Juliane Lier

3 Caroline Sglbech Larsen

4 Selma Ritter

5 Eva De Maeyer

6 Frida Steen Miihring

7 Victoria Mainz

8 Frida V. Nierop-Andersen
9 Mareike Lienert

10 Mia Erica Armstead Evans
11 Ida Riddersholm

12 Lillian Cassandra Frobel
13  Frida Mértensson

14 Tamara Siegel

15 Amalie Haals Jensen

16 Ebba Andersson

17 Luise Babiel

18 Gry Skou Mortensen

19 Vivien Sophie Harder

20 Isabelle Weber

21  Alyssa Zitzow

22 Leerke Andersen

23 Filuka Lolk Frederiksen
24 Caroline Liithi

25 Nele Marie Kohler

26 bora Kristin Armstrong
27 1da Borg Andersen

28 Caroline Trolle Pedersen

Frida Agerskov

Age Group 2008

Rank Name
1  YIfa Lind Kristmannsdoéttir
2 Petrea Asferg Larsson
3 Nicoline Lee T. Sgrensen
4 Isabell Wertheim
5 Alexandra Rennefahrt
6 Ella Boisen Tvermoes
7 Elin Billstrom
8 Rosa Marie Sjgberg
9 Clara Lindstrom
10 Johanne Falkenby Skytte
11 Mathilde Sofie Karmar
12 Lea Timmermand
13 Elsa Gentzel
14 Lydia Turczyk
15 Helena RoBler
16 Lilian Abo Shame
17 Maya Sauer
18 Annika Grothe
19 Caroline Jgrgensen
20 PetraJuhasz
21 Beatrice Hanner
22 Mille Bekmark
23 Charlotte ABmann
24 Tyra Cedervall
25 Tomke Hinrichs
26 Julia SiB
27 Paula Huschmann
28 Henni Marit Hoheisel
29 Freja Abildgaard Mikkelsen
30 Nott Helgadottir
31 Victoria Ljungman
Irma Allvee
false start
Liv K. L. Jensen
Sofie Barack Sge

2010

YoB
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

YoB
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008

DEN Herlev Svgmning

NOC Team

DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER USV TU Dresden

DEN Roskilde Svgmning

DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub

DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
SWE SK Triton

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
ISL Armann

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

NOC Team

ISL Armann

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER SG Elbe

SWE SK Triton

DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939

GER AWV 09

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

GER AWV 09

DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

ISL Armann

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
10:57

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DNS

Time
31.54
31.71
32.11
32.29
32.80
33.50
34.01
34.46
34.52
34.55
35.24
35.97
37.31
37.39
37.59
38.04
38.15
38.45
38.77
38.96
38.98
38.99
39.38
40.33
40.85
43.55
44.28
45.20

DNS

Time
29.76
31.28
31.39
32.10
32.44
32.81
33.01
33.62
34.04
34.77
34.81
34.84
35.02
35.40
35.44
35.61
35.92
36.06
36.28
36.68
36.81
37.16
37.78
38.08
39.16
40.34
42.24
42.46
42.47
42.85
43.44

DSQ

DNS
DNS

461
454
437
430
410
385
368
354
352
351
331
311
279
277
272
263
260
254
248
245
244
244
237
220
212
175
166
156

549
473
468
438
424
410
402
381
367
344
343
342
337
326
325
320
312
309
303
293
290
282
268
262
241
220
192
189
189
184
176
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Continue Event-No. 17 (50m Butterfly Women - Age Group 2006 and 2007)
Age Group 2006 and 2007
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time
1 Mejse Vinther-Okholm 2006 DEN Swim Team Odense 28.68 MR 614 9
2  Pauline Fleck 2006 GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt 29.33 574 7
3  Jette Sutter 2007 GER SVE Hamburg 29.53 562 6
4  Olivia Staafgard 2007 SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap 29.92 541 5
5 Lilith Hinrichsen 2007 GER TSV RW Niebdill 30.14 529 4
6 Hannah Kinane 2006 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 30.27 522 3
7  Julia Nilsson 2006 SWE SK Triton 30.43 514 2
8 Fiona Jensen 2006 DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub 30.54 508 1
9 Karoline R. Frederiksen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 30.61 505
10 Alma Mgller-Ern 2006 DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939 30.62 504
11 Ananda Wiel 2007 NED wvz 30.68 501
12 Febe Westerdahl 2006 SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap 30.77 497
13 Isabella Westberg 2007 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 31.08 482
14 Hekla Kristrin Mist 2006 ISL KR 31.09 482
Arnarsdottir
15 Olivia Larsson 2007 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 31.17 478
16 Annalie Rutter 2007 SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap 31.42 467
17 Mette Roat Jgrgensen 2007 DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub 31.56 460
18 Andrea Bjerring Pedersen 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 31.69 455
18 Sigrid Hildebrand 2006 SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap 31.69 455
20 Leerke Kristensen 2007 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 31.70 454
21 Linn Bengtsson 2007 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 31.81 450
22 Charlotte Kroger 2006 GER SG Elbe 31.98 443
23 Zoe Kanen 2007 SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap 32.16 435
24  Eline Finne 2007 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 32.39 426
25 Sofie Larsen 2006 DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939 32.59 418
26 Maria Mgberg Nielsen 2007 DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted 32.65 416
27 Andrea Skjelmose 2007 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 32.81 410
28 Estefania Diane Dittmar 2006 GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt 33.00 403
29 Layla Fischler 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK) 33.17 397
30 Emma Woyscheszik 2007 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 33.21 395
31 Katharina Becker 2007 GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK) 33.38 389
32 Lea Sophie Kohler 2006 GER TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW) 33.52 384
33 Signe Kristensen 2006 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 33.55 383
34 Amalie Helfelt 2006 DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub 33.56 383
35 Mathilde Vestergaard 2006 DEN Nyborg Svgmmekiub 33.78 375
36 Astrid O. Thomassen 2007 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 33.84 373
37 Amanda Holmberg 2007 DEN Aars Svgmmeklub 33.90 371
37 Pernille Petersen 2006 DEN Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden 33.90 371
39 Filippa Sundqvist 2007 SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap 33.99 369
40 Julia Vincentz 2007 DEN Roskilde Svgmning 34.07 366
41 Freyja Sigridur Asgeirsdottir 2007 ISL KR 34.13 364
42 Sonia Charlotte Wendt 2006 GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt 34.34 357
43 Maria-Laura Barnack 2006 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" 34.44 354
44 Leonie Balkow 2007 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 34.55 351
45 Sofie Maarbjerg Toft 2006 DEN Aars Svgmmeklub 34.67 347
46 Isabella Aurbo Herold 2007 DEN Svendborg Svgmme Klub 34.89 341
47 Marie Thorup 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 34.98 338
48 Tilja Wennesjo 2007 SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap 35.25 330
49 Alexia Stephanides 2006 GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865 35.32 328
50 Elin Linders 2007 SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap 35.38 327
51 Adele Polusik 2006 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 35.39 326
52 Lise Serritzlew-Kristensen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 35.70 318
53 Sophie Naumann 2006 GER SV Schneeberg (TW) 35.83 315
54 Olivia Jakobs Hanefors 2007 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 35.92 312
55 Annika Meier 2006 GER SSV Grenzach (TB) 36.06 309
56 Maja Schwedler 2007 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 36.07 308
57 Selma Lindstrom 2006 SWE SK Triton 36.25 304
58 Ciara Wassermann 2006 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 36.46 298
59 Maya Hille 2007 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 37.20 281
60 Sofie K. Eriksen 2007 DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub 37.29 279
61 Elvira Sjoblom Hallner 2007 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 37.36 277
62 Nanna Hessner 2007 DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub 37.63 271
63 Lenya Marie Kurtz 2007 GER SV Nordhausen 90 37.97 264
64 Charlotte Schmidt 2006 GER SV Schneeberg (TW) 38.12 261
65 Tammy Jurkuhn 2007 GER SSV Grenzach (TB) 38.51 253
66 Emmy Mattsson 2007 SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap 39.68 231
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27.-29.05.2022 23rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP Page 4
Continue Event-No. 17 (50m Butterfly Women - Age Group 2006 and 2007)
67 Hailey-Moreen Klusch 2007 GER TSV Westerland 40.07 225
68 Emma Paula Voigt 2006 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 40.59 216
69 Lenka Krist 2007 GER SV Nordhausen 90 40.94 211
70 Kristine Wallge Poulsen 2007 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 41.27 206
71 Irem Erdogan 2006 SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap 41.60 201
72 Ellen Johansson 2007 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 43.51 175
73 Caroline Birkedal Pedersen 2007 DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939 49.72 117
Freja Obert 2006 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub DNS
Age Group 2005 and older
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time
1 Britta Koehorst 2003 NED wvz 27.27 714 9
2 Marit Huisman 2005 NED wvz 28.91 599 7
2 Sofie Le Fevre 2004 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 28.91 599 7
4  Louise Hertegren 2004 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 29.01 593 5
5 Signe Eie 2005 DEN Herlev Svgmning 29.20 582 4
6 Marie-Louise Stentved 2000 DEN Swim Team Odense 29.57 560 3
7 Ida Jacobsen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 29.67 554 2
8 Carolina Sahl Rasmussen 2001 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 29.77 549 1
9 Amalie Staghgj Andersen 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 29.81 547
10 Femke Iris Keulen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 29.82 546
11 Amanda Persson 2005 SWE SK Triton 29.91 541
11 Sophie Mgller Madsen 2005 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 29.91 541
13 Emma Verkuyl 2005 NED wvz 29.96 538
14 Felicia Gothberg 2004 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 30.30 520
15 Herdis Birna Viggosdottir 2004 ISL KR 30.59 506
16 Anastasia Gvozdev 2003 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach (TB) 30.76 497
17 Sofie Bach Nielsen 2003 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 30.82 494
18 Isabelle Skambath 1997 GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK) 30.92 490
19 Nina Rosenkranz 2002 GER SVE Hamburg 30.93 489
20 Svava Bjoerg Larusdottir 2003 ISL Sundfélagid Fj6lnir 30.97 487
21 Kristine Kipper Pedersen 2004 DEN Nyborg Svgmmekiub 31.00 486
22 Sophie E. Modeweg-Hansen 1997 DEN Swim Team Odense 31.11 481
23 Sofia Isabel Santos 2004 POR Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada 31.45 465
24 Mathilde Thy Asmussen 2004 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 31.46 465
25 LauraLea Gotzmann 2005 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" 31.70 454
26 Jade Geurts 2004 NED Wvz 31.83 449
27 Amelie Biebau 2005 GER SG Elbe 32.02 441
28 Lena Ringkamp 2004 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 32.10 438
29 Mileen Schmieder 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 32.22 433
30 Naomi Schonert 2004 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 32.23 432
31 Cecilie Batz 2003 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 32.27 431
32 Sarah Holm Clausen 2004 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 32.33 428
33 Elina Barthelmes 2004 GER SG Elbe 32.34 428
34 Caroline Liboriussen 2002 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 32.39 426
34 Filippa Karlsson 2004 SWE Katrineholms Simséllskap 32.39 426
36 Hannah-Filiz Thomas 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 32.62 417
37 Freja Kruse 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 32.73 413
38 Antonia Marie Schubert 2003 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 32.82 409
39 Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 32.95 405
40 Annabell Graf 2004 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt 32.97 404
40 Charlotte Marit Besdo 2004 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 32.97 404
42 Amanda Palsson 2005 SWE SK Triton 33.11 399
43 Luisa Bildt 2005 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 33.28 393
44 Wiebke Petrak 2005 GER TSG Kleinostheim 33.30 392
45 Lia Schwarze 2001 GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK) 33.42 388
46 Theresa Freytag 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 33.84 373
47 Viktoria Trommer 2000 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 34.12 364
48  Alissa Stiihrk 2005 GER SVE Hamburg 34.35 357
49 Laura Conrad 2002 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 34.70 346
50 Melanie Marinus-Cruz 2004 NED wvz 34.95 339
51 Nelly Kozok 2005 GER SVE Hamburg 35.26 330
52 Nina Reiche 2004 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 35.49 324
53 Betty Meyerhofer 2005 GER TSG Kleinostheim 35.66 319
54 Alice Kunze 2001 GER SV Schneeberg (TW) 35.80 315
55 Leonie Thomae 2005 GER TSG Kleinostheim 35.81 315
56 borey Isafold Magnusdottir 1999 ISL KR 35.99
57 Lina Liedke 2005 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 36.81 290
58 Annemieke Regge 2005 GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865 37.20 281
59 Lilly Bargenda 2005 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 37.87 266
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Continue Event-No. 17 (50m Butterfly Women - Age Group 2005 and older)

60 Judy Carola Hiittmann
61 Celia El Maghili Fisker
Mathilde Thor Mgller
false start
Laura Sofie Renneberg
Levinia Guse
Thea Blomsterberg
Tiana Mescher

2005
2003
2005

2005
2002
2002
2004

GER SVE Hamburg
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
11:11
DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
DEN Swim Team Odense
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

38.09
1:05.68
DSQ

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

262
51
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